Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
KY-PTFE 260℃ Teflon Heat Shrink Sleeve
Description
KY-PTFE 260℃ High Temperature Teflon Heat Shrink
Tube, is made by Teflon materials (PTFE), can be
used in 260℃ high temperature environment.
Wear-proof, anti-oil, anti chemical corrosion and high

thickness
(Thin)
Wall
thickness
（Thick）
Inner
diameter
(Max.)
Wall
thickness
(Thin)
Wall
thickness
（Thick）
KY-PTFE-005 ¢ 0.5 0.7±0.2 0.10±0.05 0.15±0.05 ≤0.40 0.15±0.05 0.25±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-010 ¢ 1.0 1.0±0.2 0.10±0.05 0.15±0.05 ≤0.50 0.15±0.05 0.25±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-015 ¢ 1.5 1.5±0.2 0.10±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤0.90 0.15±0.05 0.25±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-020 ¢2.0 2.0±0.2 0.10±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤1.30 0.15±0.05 0.30±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-025 ¢2.5 2.5±0.2 0.10±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤1.5 0.15±0.05 0.30±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-030 ¢ 3.0 3.0±0.2 0.15±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤1.80 0.20±0.05 0.30±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-035 ¢ 3.5 3.5±0.2 0.15±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤2.0 0.20±0.05 0.30±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-038 ¢ 3.8 3.8±0.2 0.15±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤2.0 0.20±0.05 0.30±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-040 ¢ 4.0 4.0±0.3 0.15±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤2.5 0.20±0.05 0.30±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-045 ¢ 4.5 4.5±0.3 0.15±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤2.8 0.20±0.05 0.30±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-050 ¢5.0 5.0±0.3 0.15±0.05 0.20±0.05 ≤3.0 0.20±0.05 0.30±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-060 ¢ 6.0 6.0±0.3 0.15±0.05 0.25±0.05 ≤3.8 0.25±0.05 0.38±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-070 ¢ 7.0 7.0±0.3 0.15±0.05 0.25±0.05 ≤4.0 0.25±0.05 0.38±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-080 ¢ 8.0 8.0±0.3 0.15±0.05 0.25±0.05 ≤4.8 0.25±0.05 0.38±0.05 100
KY-PTFE-090 ¢ 9.0 4.5±0.3 0.15±0.05 0.25±0.05 ≤5.0 0.25±0.05 0.38±0.05 100